            Single Source Machine Control                                                                                    Power ~ Flexibility ~ Ease of Use
                                    21314 Lassen Street  Chatsworth, CA 91311 / Tel. (818) 998-2095  Fax. (818) 998-7807 / www.deltatau.com
Geo Brick LVTM
       Multi-axis controller with Low Voltage (12V to 60V) amplifiers
          Product Information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The Geo Brick LVTM is Delta Tau’s latest addition to the
Brick family of multi-axis ‘Smart Amplifiers’. The ‘LV’

PMAC-NC Pro2 - a Windows-based
customizable GUI for PC based CNC control
Geo Brick ‘LV’ Ordering Information
   A - B B - C D D - E F G H H H I J
G B D 4 - F 3 - 4 0 5 - 1 3 T 4 C 1 1 0
Blue = default          * Additional options available, contact distributor / factory for complete listing
A - # of Axes
4 : 4 axes
8 : 8 axes
BB – CPU & Memory
C0 : 80 MHz, 8Kx24, 256Kx24 SRAM, 1MB Flash
C3 : 80 MHz, 8Kx24, 256Kx24 SRAM, 4MB Flash
F3 : 240 MHz, 192Kx24, 1Mx24 SRAM, 4MB Flash
C - Axes 1-4 Options
4 – 5A/15A, 4 Phase (Step Outputs)
DD - Axes 5-8 / Flags Options *
00 – 4 axis, 12V-24V Flag Inputs
05 – 4 axis, 5V Flag Inputs
42 – 8 axis, 12V-24V Flag Inputs
E – Digital I/O Options
0 – 16 Inouts, 8 outputs
1 – 32 Inouts, 16 outputs
F – Analog I/O Options *
0 - No Options
2 – 4 GPIO Relays
3 – 2 A/D In, 2 A/D Out, 4 GPIO Relays
4 – 4 A/D In, 4 A/D Out, 4 GPIO Relays
G – Communications Options *
0 – USB, Ethernet
D – DPRAM, 8K x 16 bit
M – ModBus Ethernet Comm. Protocol
T – Modbus, DPRAM, RS232
HHH – Feedback Options *
000 – None
4A0 – Sinusoidal Encoder, 4 channels
4C1– Serial: SSI Protocol, 4 channels
4C3– Serial: EnDat Protocol, 4 channels
8C1– Serial: SSI Protocol, 8 channels
I – Macro Ring Options *
0 – None
1 - RJ45 Macro
2 - Fiber Optic Macro
J – Fieldbus Options *
1 – DeviceNet slave module
6 – EtherCat master module